

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).558-560/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SH.BEER SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file process fee and details of the Trial Court

through which the notice is ordered to be issued to Respondent No.8.

Respondent No.1 has been served but there is no appearance.

Await service of notice on the remaining unserved respondents.

List the matters on 27-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar